HOUSE AMENDMENT

Bill No. CS/CS/SB 544

	Amendment No. (for drafter's use only)
	CHAMBER ACTION
	Senate House
	·
	•
	•
1	Representative Ritter offered the following:
2	
3	Amendment
	Amendment On page 11, line 13,
3	
3 4	On page 11, line 13,
3 4 5	On page 11, line 13,
3 4 5 6	On page 11, line 13, remove: all of said line
3 4 5 6 7	On page 11, line 13, remove: all of said line and insert: <u>Department of Transportation or any expressway</u>
3 4 5 6 7 8	On page 11, line 13, remove: all of said line and insert: <u>Department of Transportation or any expressway</u>
3 4 5 6 7 8	On page 11, line 13, remove: all of said line and insert: <u>Department of Transportation or any expressway</u>
3 4 5 6 7 8	On page 11, line 13, remove: all of said line and insert: <u>Department of Transportation or any expressway</u>
3 4 5 6 7 8	On page 11, line 13, remove: all of said line and insert: <u>Department of Transportation or any expressway</u>
3 4 5 6 7 8	On page 11, line 13, remove: all of said line and insert: <u>Department of Transportation or any expressway</u>
3 4 5 6 7 8	On page 11, line 13, remove: all of said line and insert: <u>Department of Transportation or any expressway</u>
3 4 5 6 7 8	On page 11, line 13, remove: all of said line and insert: <u>Department of Transportation or any expressway</u>